
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
1 

615 
88 
42 
25 

186 
97 

457 
50 

772 
729 
37 

Name 
Mikayla Moore 
Lauren Prince 
Camille Conrad 
Emma Betters 
Kira Knebel 
Miranda Cain 
Cassie Creer 
Shea MacGregor 
Holly Varey 
Kate West 
Pearltry Suen 
Aubrey Credaroli 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
2:05.764 
2:10.469 
2:11.084 
2:11.537 
2:13.004 
2:13.605 
2:14.702 
2:16.269 
2:16.807 
2:17.229 
2:56.982 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
2 
5 
3 
5 
3 
7 
6 
2 
0 

Diff 

4.705 
5.320 
5.773 
7.240 
7.841 
8.938 

10.505 
11.043 
11.465 
51.218 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/30/2024 9:02:35 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:44:59 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/30/2024 06:45 


