



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge

## Sorted on best lap time

Royal Enfield BTR The Ridge 2.470 miles

6/30/2024 06:45 Warm Up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:44:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	1	Mikayla Moore	RE	2:05.764	7		Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2	615	Lauren Prince	RE	2:10.469	7	4.705	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3	88	Camille Conrad	RE	2:11.084	6	5.320	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4	42	Emma Betters	RE	2:11.537	2	5.773	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5	25	Kira Knebel	RE	2:13.004	5	7.240	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6	186	Miranda Cain	RE	2:13.605	3	7.841	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7	97	Cassie Creer	RE	2:14.702	5	8.938	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8	457	Shea MacGregor	RE	2:16.269	3	10.505	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9	50	Holly Varey	RE	2:16.807	7	11.043	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10	772	Kate West	RE	2:17.229	6	11.465	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
11	729	Pearltry Suen	RE	2:56.982	2	51.218	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
12	37	Aubrey Credaroli	RE		0		Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Race Director Rick Hobbs

Signed \_



Orbits

Printed: 6/30/2024 9:02:35 AM